Specifications
Product
PSS-DCMC-XkW_A-09-19www.signamax.com
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US
COPYRIGHT 2007 SIGNAMAX, INC. ■  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  ■  SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

setting.  Additional services available
• Deployment within hours of IT infrastructure equipment with up
to 4 kW capacity
• Cabinet includes Power Management, Fire Suppression,
Environmental Monitoring System, UPS and optional DCIM
modules
• Real-Time monitoring though EMS of Humidity, Air Flow, Liquid,
Vibration, Temperature and Door Contact
• Significantly lower CAPEX investment when compared to typical
computer room or leased colo space
• Easy Deployment at remote locations without IT professionals
since Micro Data Center cabinets can be controlled remotely
KEY FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DCMC-2K2460A-CC 24U Micro Cabinet, 24 x 40, 2kW Capacity
DCMC-4K2460A-CC 24U Micro Cabinet, 24 x 40, 4kW Capacity
DCMC-2K3660A-CC 36U Micro Cabinet, 24 x 40, 2kW Capacity
DCMC-4K3660A-CC 36U Micro Cabinet, 24 x 40, 4kW Capacity
DCMC-4K4260A-CC 42U Micro Cabinet, 24 x 40, 4kW Capacity
Specify color by substituting CC in P/N for the following: LG BK
AC Unit for Micro Data Center
2kW-4kW Cooling Capacity
External temperture range: (-5 °C to 46 °C)